Stormy Kromer Pursuit - January 8-9, 2005
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FI RST LAST
ALEXANDEF CHURI KOV
JOSHUA  TESCH
ANDY WEDDLE
ADRI AAN  OSTRANDER
PETER HANSON
SCOrT CHAPI N
JONATHON RULSEH
BEN BEARD
THOVAS KRENZ
DUNCAN  MCLEAN
KEVI N HEGLUND
TERRY TANSEY
JANVES MULLEN
HANS A W LDEBUSH
ERI K HEMSTAD
DENNI S KOTCON
SCOTT NESVOLD

Dl RK MASON

BEN NEFF

TROY KI' NNUNEN- SKI DMORE
KEN HAZEL
JOHN HUGUS
PAULETTE NI EM

M CHAEL SEAVAN
JOHN ANDERTON
PAUL HALTVI CK
PAUL GABRI EL
WAYNE Fl SH
RONALD  CAPACI O
RAYMOND NI EM
JOHN PEDERSEN
DAN MEYER

M KE | VEY

SHEI LA TAORM NA
JANVES FARRELL
JEFF SCHACHERL
BOB KOVAR

ROB LUCAS
SAMANTHA SCHOVI LLE
BRYAN GARFOOT
AUDUN M KKELSON
ROB GARDNER
RANDY DAVI S
PETER BARTLI NG
DAN CAREY
LOVELL MCCOY
TEAM ANDRESEN- ANDRESEN TM\V
TIM FI TZGERALD
TEAM THOVPSON- THOVPSON TMF
BEN HUGUS
STACEY VEANVEL L
PETER ENTRI NGER
DAVE WALL

PATRI CK  PAULI K
DAVE HARJU
ANDREW  GOYKE

JIM ANDERSON
TEAM BROUSARD- AXELROD T
PAUL BEEKSMA
BRUCE KUEHL

G RAY OITERHOLT
MARVI N  FRANSON
EMWY HAGSTROM
TOM NI CODEMUS
Bl LL NI EHAUS
SCOrT STALHEI M
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31- 40
31- 40
31- 40
51- 00
41-50
31- 40
31- 40
31- 40
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51- 00
51- 00
31- 40
31- 40
51- 00
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31- 40
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51- 00
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51- 00
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51- 00
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1005
93
149
138
157
1004
116
108
96
97
135
128
111
167
115
113
114
127
1008
173
101
1006
175
104
140
1003
122
131
112
145
109
158
100
121
136
99
107

BRI AN WATZKE M
TEAM NI CODEMUS- NI CODEMLTMF
JuDy SWANK F
RALPH SCHWARTZ M
BJORN M KKELSON M
FRED SKEMP M
TEAM KONI ECZKI - Cl BARI C TMV
JAN BERLI N F
JOHN ALMQUI ST M
NEAL LUNDEEN M
CHRI STI NENI EHAUS F
CONNI E VEEK F
G NA | NTERRANTE F
KATHY BERG N F
STAN WALCZAK M
HEATHER BERKLUND F
LAVRENCE BERGQUI ST M
BRYCE BERKLUND M
DANI EL HOUSTON M
TEAM BUSAKOWSKI - VI ZANKCTMF
MARK HUGUS M
MARVA SAHS F
TEAM O NEI L- FI TZGERALD TAC
TRISHA  QAKGROVE F
PAUL HAGEMANN M
WLLI AM NELSON M
TEAM HENSLEY- HENSLEY  TMF
LORRI E FRANSON F
BONNI E MCCOY F
BENNETT BERGQUI ST M
JON PACE M
LON ANDERSON M
GARY ZI ELKE M
KRI STI N ZI NSMASTER F
TOM FI TZ M
ASTRI M KKELSON F
CHRI' S VI ZANKO M
PAMELA W LSON F
TOM OGLE M
VIRG NI A Al JALA F
WALTER  MEANVELL M
M CHELLE MENARD F
W LLI VAN HAREN M
MARK HAGEMANN M
DAVI D GODLEWSKI M
BRI AN Cl SKE M
JEAN Cl SKE F
LESLIE  TAYLOR F

51-00

51-00
51-00
00- 15
51-00

51-00
51-00
51-00
41-50
51-00
41-50
51-00
51-00
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19-30
41-50

00- 15
51-00
TAC
31-40
51-00
41-50

51-00
51-00
00-15
16-18
41-50
41-50
19-30
41-50
16-18
51-00
41-50
51-00
41-50
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31-40
51-00
16-18
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
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